Key Runners Summary for Thursday, 9 November 2023 at 8:22 pm.

Horse

Airman

All That Pizzazz
Alligator Blood
Amade

Ammo Amor
Anilla

Anjopin
Anotherhouse
Antino

Apache Star
Argyle Pink
Asfoora

Atishu
Atmosphere

Bad Wolf

Be Optimistic
Befana
BellaNipotina
Big Option
Caboche

Canford

Casino Seventeen
Charms Star
Chuck A Luck
Cifrado

Confessed

Cosmic Crusader
Count The Sessions
Crackerjack Prince
Deamber
Democracy Manifest
Detonator Jack
Dom To Shoot
Don't Hope Do
Easy Beast
Espiona

Espirito

Extremist

Fifth Position

First Accused
Flashing Steel
Foster Street
Galaxy Cat
Gringotts

Hallstatt

Hamlet Von Snitzel
Hoist The Colours
Holyfield
Imperatriz
Investmentstrategy

Date

11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
10 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov

Race

Flemington #6
Doomben #8
Flemington #7
Flemington #4
Morphettville Parks #5
Flemington #9
Morphettville Parks #7
Morphettville Parks #38
Rosehill Gardens #38
Morphettville Parks #7
Doomben #6
Flemington #6
Flemington #8
Rosehill Gardens #9
Ascot #6

Ascot #6
Toowoomba #4
Flemington #6
Morphettville Parks #7
Rosehill Gardens #2
Morphettville Parks #5
Ascot #6

Riccarton Park #7
Ascot #3

Doomben #8

Albury #3

Ascot #5

Ascot #9

bet365 Geelong #7
Ascot #4

Rosehill Gardens #38
Rosehill Gardens #8
Ascot #8

Flemington #3
Morphettville Parks #7
Flemington #6
Rosehill Gardens #10
Doomben #8
Doomben #4

Hobart #5

Rosehill Gardens #10
Morphettville Parks #6
Ascot #9

Rosehill Gardens #9
Morphettville Parks #3
Doomben #10

Ascot #3

Doomben #8
Flemington #6

Ascot #7

Score/
Starts
5/3
4/1
148/33
15/3
42
4/2
8/4
2/1
2719
2/1
211
39/10
53/13
18/6
21/10
2/2
2/11
104/28
2/1
11/3
16/7
16/6
5/1

14/5

10/5

Barrier

10
1
5
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

8.9 9.1
10.2 9.8
53

9.0 10.0
10.3 -1.3
19.3

9.4 6.6
12.2

11.3 -1.3
10.6 54
39

9.0 9.0
6.0

6.3 3.7
15.2 58
9.0 9.0
52 6.8
9.0 1.0
12.6 -0.6
9.1 6.9
6.2

85 -0.5
15.3

384 -244
75 25
29

6.8

7.0 6.0
10.2

10.9 21
11.2

9.2

9.9

17.1

6.5 75
9.0 3.0
16.3 -1.3
8.7 8.3
8.7 53
8.3 3.7
7.6 6.4
10.2

30

8.9

8.7

6.9 21
8.8 -0.8
5.0 20
9.0 8.0
9.9 6.1
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by Huon Computer Solutions

Horse

Luncies

Magic Max
Marocchino
Mars Mission
Massimo
Merchant Boss
Miss Hellfire
Miss Kermie
Miss Vasari
Momack
Mountain Ash
Mouse Almighty
Mr Brightside
Munitions
Muramasa
Najem Suhail
Ostermeier
Pantelone
Papillon Club
Patton

Pentito
Pompey
Prairie Flower
Press Down
Pride Of Jenni
Princess Rhaenys
Prowess
Queen Alina
Queman
Ranges

River Noire
Rope Them In
Running Cloud
Russian Conquest
Snowzone
Soobooma
Spirit Queen
Spitfire

Star Hills
Steady Ready
Strike Eagle
Swoop Dog
Takumi
Taramansour
Thalassophile
The Guava
The Velvet Queen
Title Fighter
Touristic
Trumpsta

Date

11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
10 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
10 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
10 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov

Race

Flemington #4
Morphettville Parks #1
Ascot #8

Rosehill Gardens #9
Ascot #8
Morphettville Parks #6
Rosehill Gardens #3
Morphettville Parks #7
Ascot #4
Rockhampton #4
Ascot #5
Morphettville Parks #1
Flemington #7
Doomben #8
Flemington #4
Flemington #2
Doomben #4
Flemington #3
Flemington #5
Doomben #10
Doomben #6

Ascot #6

Flemington #9
Morphettville Parks #6
Flemington #7
Doomben #6
Flemington #8

Ascot #6
Morphettville Parks #1
Flemington #2
Flemington #9

Ascot #7
Sportsbet-Pakenham #3
Rosehill Gardens #6
Doomben #8
Sportsbet-Pakenham #6
Rosehill Gardens #3
Rosehill Gardens #1
Morphettville Parks #1
Doomben #8

Ladbrokes Pioneer Park #5

Hobart #5

bet365 Geelong #8
Flemington #4
Flemington #5
Morphettville Parks #7
Ascot #8

Flemington #9
Rosehill Gardens #8
Morphettville Parks #2

Score/
Starts
34/10
714
49/16
6/3
34/15
4/2
713
4/2
42
3/2
42
2/1
94/21
6/3
5/2
8/4
4/2
42
5/1
6/3
4/2
42
93
6/4
24/6
4/2
10/3
21
714
17/6

4/2
2/1
95
6/3
2/1
6/3

18/9
14/5
211
10/4
42
11
94
42
12/4
211
211
42
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Value

10.0
117

8.8

9.8
12.1

10.2
9.3
12.1

12.1
13.7
10.0

6.7

8.9

8.7
9.0
85
9.0

7.7
9.3
14.0
441

12.7
7.7
11.7
12.1
8.3
6.0

9.8
47.2



Horse

It'sourtime
Jarman

Keep Reading
Kin

Lombardo
Lounge Bar Rubi
Loving Cilla

Date

11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov

Race

Flemington #2
Ascot #5

Morphettville Parks #1

Flemington #9
Flemington #2
Flemington #9
Rosehill Gardens #2

Score/
Starts
39/13
42
10/5
211
28/9
8/4
2/1

Barrier

Months
Idle

Form
Score
149
16
-0.5
16.9

10.9
6.8

BLP Vaue Emerg
Factor

3 6.1 10.9

0 104 -1.4
-1 11.5 -25

1 8.1 12.9

2 7.7 43

2 8.9

1 8.2 38
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Horse

Typhoon Harmony
Unspoken

Valour Road
Vongole
Waterford

Zeyrek

Zoushack

Date

11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov
11 Nov

Race

Flemington #1
Rosehill Gardens #8
Ascot #8
Flemington #2
Rosehill Gardens #8
Flemington #8
Doomben #8

Score/
Starts
5/3
10/5
70/25

29/9
22/7
4/2

Barrier

13

18

~

Months
Idle
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8.3
12.5
9.9
10.0

9.0
13.0
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